
innovative        entrepreneurial        global

Organized by
Centre for Teaching & Learning (CTL)
Centre for Information and Communication
Technology (CICT)ONLINE LEARNING APPLICATIONS

FOR NEW STUDENT 2013/2014-01

SHORT COURSE

23rd Sept - 4th Oct 2013

VENUE : STUDENT ICT SERVICE CENTER, LEVEL 3, DO7, CICT

 * The class can accommodate 80 students per session only

DATE TIME FACULTY PROGRAMME  # STUDENTS

WEEK 1

23rd September 2013
MONDAY

0830 am – 0930 am
FAB SBEA 57

FAB SBEC 42

1000 am – 1100 am
FAB SBEL 41

FAB SBEP 40

1130 am – 1230 pm FAB SBEQ 91

0230 pm – 0330 pm FKE SKEE 72

0400 pm – 0500 pm FKE SKEE 72

24th September 2013
TUESDAY

0830 am – 0930 am FKE SKEL 108

1000 am – 1100 am FKE SKEL / SKEM 105

1200 noon – 0100 pm FKA SKAW 80

0230 pm – 0330 pm FKM SKMM 92

0400 pm – 0500 pm FKM SKMM 91

25th September 2013
WEDNESDAY

0830 am – 0930 am

FKM SKMO 36

FKM SKMT 37

FKM SKMV 33

1000 am – 1100 am
FS SSCA 42

FS SSCC 40

1130 am – 1230 pm
FS SSCE 40

FS SSCF 40

0230 pm – 0330 pm FKA SKAW 80

0400 pm – 0500 pm FKA SKAW 80

26th September 2013
THURSDAY

0830 am – 0930 am
FS SSCM 45

FS SSCZ 42

1000 am – 1100 am
FGHT SGHG 35

FGHT SGHP 52

1130 am – 1230 pm
FGHT SGHL 42

FGHT SGHU 62

27th September 2013
FRIDAY

0830 am – 0930 am
FM SHAC 55

FM SHAR 45

1000 am – 1100 am
FM SHAF 37

FM SHAD 39

1130 am – 1230 pm FM SHAY 42

0245 pm – 0345 pm OPEN TO ALL 80

0400 pm – 0500 pm OPEN TO ALL 80

e-Learning@UTM
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DATE TIME FACULTY PROGRAMME  # STUDENTS

WEEK 2

30th September 2013
MONDAY

0830 am – 0930 am FBME SMBB 59

1000 am – 1100 am FBME SMBE 81

1130 am – 1230 pm FBME SMBT 71

0230 pm – 0330 pm
FPREE SKPG 40

FPREE SKPN 35

0400 pm – 0500 pm FPREE SKPP 68

1st October 2013
TUESDAY

0830 am – 0930 am FKK SKKB 42

1000 am – 1100 am FKK SKKK 64

1200 noon – 0100 pm FKK SKKK 60

0230 pm – 0330 pm OPEN TO ALL 80

0400 pm – 0500 pm OPEN TO ALL 80

2nd October 2013
WEDNESDAY

0830 am – 0930 am

OPEN TO POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS

80

1000 am – 1100 am 80

1130 am – 1230 pm 80

0230 pm – 0330 pm 80

0400 pm – 0500 pm 80

3rd October 2013
THURSDAY

0830 am – 0930 am

OPEN TO POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS

80

1000 am – 1100 am 80

1130 am – 1230 pm 80

0230 pm – 0330 pm 80

0400 pm – 0500 pm
FK SCSB 31

FK SCSJ 84

4th October 2013
FRIDAY 0830 am – 0930 am

FK SCSR 52

FK SCSV 53
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